MJC cartridge dust collector
Reverse jet tubular bag dust collectors for many applications that generate light to
heavy volumes of any dust
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 29-04-2023
MJC cartridge dust collector
Suitable for many different applications that generate light to
heavy volumes of any dust

Optional: -15,0 to 5,0
灰斗容量 75
过滤面积（平方米） 48 to 739
性能（最大风量m3/h） 190000
工作温度 -10 to 80 Deg. C.
除尘器类型 滤筒式过滤器
滤芯 Polyester
沙砾 烟气 粉尘
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 29-04-2023
*Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber at rear
**Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber at side, left or right
***Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber in the centre
MJC cartridge dust collector
产品名称 滤芯数量 产品编号
MJC 64/40/44 16 MJC64/40/45*
MJC 80/40/54 20 MJC80/40/55*
MJC 96/40/38 24 MJC96/40/39**
MJC 128/40/48 32 MJC128/40/49**
MJC 160/40/58 40 MJC160/40/59**
MJC 192/40/68 48 MJC192/40/69**
MJC 224/40/78 56 MJC224/40/79**
MJC 256/40/88 64 MJC256/40/89**
MJC 288/40/98 72 MJC288/40/99**
MJC 60/66/33 9 MJC60/66/33*
MJC 79/66/43 12 MJC79/66/43*
MJC 105/66/44 16 MJC105/66/44*
MJC 132/66/54 20 MJC132/66/54*
MJC158/66/38 24 MJC158/66/38**
MJC 211/66/48 32 MJC211/66/48**
MJC 264/66/58 40 MJC264/66/58**
MJC 316/66/68 48 MJC316/66/68**
MJC 369/66/78 56 MJC369/66/78**
MJC 422/66/88 64 MJC422/66/88**
MJC 475/66/98 72 MJC475/66/98**
MJC 528/66/10-8 80 MJC528/66/10-8
MJC 580/66/11-8 88 MJC580/66/11-8***
MJC 634/66/12-8 96 MJC634/66/12-8***
MJC 686/66/13-8 104 MJC686/66/13-8***
MJC 739/66/14-8 112 MJC739/66/14-8***
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 29-04-2023
MJC cartridge dust collector
Fan size data